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16 Mar 1981 

P.G. Wild Esq., 
Secretary, 
Dornoch Community Association, 
The Meadows, 
OORNOCH. 

Dear Peter, 

Re: UPGRAl)lliG AND EXTENSION TO OORNOCH SOCIAL CLUB - 056 

Further to our meetings and discussions with reference to clearing the building, we 
have commenced works on the upper floor and would very much like to strip out the 
existing Scout Room and Main Hall. 

Therefore, please ensure that the Cubs/ Scouts clear out their store as quickly as 
possible and also ensure that all materials are removed from the Social Club building 
at the Committee's earliest convenience. 

lD4 CU.STOM.S AND EXCISE 

I! after reading the .er.closed leaflet "Should I be registered for VAT?" you d cide you 
are required to .notify .your liability to be regis.tered or you wish to apply for 
registration wider paragraphs 8 or 9 of the leaflet, you should co .plet~ Form VAT 1 
and eend it to your local VAT office. 

The enclosed "Notes on Completion of Fore VAT 111 are intended to assiat you but the 
regi8tration l •mi te in para.graph 7 of the Ho tee havo now be n ouper ded by those Get 
out in parairaph 6 of the leaflet. .. .. 
References in the Hotea to Noticoa 700 nnd 701 are alao largely oupereeded by tho 
encloeed leafl t. If however you aro unable to complete Form V 'f ·1 without 
referenc~ to Nolice No 701, or Notice No 703 if you are an exporter, ple9ae do not 
hesitate to aok for them. If you become regiBtered you will be cupplie with auch 
notices aa you need. 

If you have any doubts or difficulties nbout co• pleting the For VAT 1 pleB.l!e con.ault 
your local VAT o!fice. 

TR1/30/2 



F •• c. • 

V.A.T. Ott'ioe, 
Ab rdeen. 

"The Meadow" 
Domoah. 
Sutherland. 

19th. Kardh, 19 • 

Yr. Ret: G/42/81 

De ir, 

BEz 00 

Purtht.r to our telerhon .:,on..- e.tion, pleaee find nel ad V.A.T. 
e tar a po aible. A.a outl.ined, we 110 anticipate 

maJdng t l ouppli a exp t a firBt yi ar t m r in xaeaa ot 
£50,000 ( t'ifty thousand pounds). Bowe..-er, from t· v ey ture ot 
the Aaaociation and the oanpe.rati-n, ne,meaa ot tne vent· re we are 

ble to c lete an of t.he tiona "1. thout furth r diacu ion. 

ould b-st be aohiend when one ot :,our Ofticera 1s next 
would aak it thia oould be arrang d when con,..,nient, 

Yours ta1tllfUll.y, 

Peter G. 11d. 
Seoeetaa;, 

Eno. 



H. • CUS'l'CNS & 
VAT. Otfioe, 
AthoU House, 
Guild St., 
Ab rdeen. 

Yr. R t • G/42/81 

Dear irs, 

• : IX)RNOCH ITY A~S00 I Ori • 

"The Kea owa• 
Domoch. 
Suth rland. 

~ Tel. Domoch J4.l 

9th. March, 1981. 

Thank you for your letter d VAT registre.tion forms ot llth. Pebroary. 

As an uninoorpora t d Asaocia tion we wish to apply tor volwitary 
registration. Th re are, however, a number of pointa on the appli cation 
f'oxm on which we e ek olaritia tion and we would appreoiat the 
opportunity to diaouse thee when one of your off'ioera is 1n the area, 
before oanleting th tom. It tbia is poa• ible, perhaps y~u oould 
contact me to agree a mutual.ly oonveni t t4a'9dnd time. 

Youn tai thful..17, 

Peter G. ild. 
Sedre P'• 
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HMCuston-. 
andfxciN 

Value Added Tax 

REGISTRATION ADVICE 

Office dare stamp To:, ~ 
p ~( ,l,.J, Qc\ 7 

OFFlCER ,-, 
H M CUSTO S & EXCISE _!!_ 

V.A.T. OFFICE 

-

L 

'i.L_ \\-u J.c....,.:> 

Von-.c.l 
x4,~°"--J 

Dear Sir or Madam 

f 1 

_J 

Reference ...... G..\.i+~-~ ........ . 

As requested, I enclose Form(s) . ..... . .. . ............... which you will need to notify your liability to be 
registered for VAT. I also enclose for your information a leaflet "Should I be registered for VAT?" and 
a list of trade classifications. 

If you are required to be registered will you please complete the form(s) and return it/ them to this 
office as soon as possible. If, however, you should decide, after reading the leaflet, that you are not 
required to be registered at present, it would be helpful if you would complete and return the slip 
below. An official paid envelope is enclosed for your use. 

If I can be of any further assistance please do not hesitate to contact me at the above address. 

Yours faithfully 

············· ·······~······················································ 
I 

VAT 62 

! ---- -- - - ---- ------ - ---- ----------------- 1 

Reference ........ .... G..\ .\.+ i\ \ ............................................................ . 
I consider that I am not liable to be registered for VAT at present. 

Signed ........................................................................................ .. Date ........................................................ . 

Status of signatory in business .. 
(e.g. proprietor, partner, director, etc. J 

VAT 62 F 5030 (July, 1!8>l 4329 8217017 250M 8/ i.l XL Y 891 
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WEST flt), CAS1lf STiffi, DCU1CXt1 t~ 765. 
rt MACDONALD. BSc~ARCH(STRATH.). coosu TANTS. F.G BLACKETT. O.A.(EOINJ. A.R.I.B.A. J.E.FAIRflHD. B.Sc..ARCH..D1p.A.A.SJ-1.L ARCH 

Mr. D. Macdona.l.d, 
1 Skinner Place, 
DORNOCH. 

Dear Mr. Macdonald, 

2 Mar 1981 

e: THE R»!:OVAL OF CORRUGATED STEEL ROOFING AND PURLINS 1 ElrC. FROM THE SOCIAL 
CLUB, OORNOCH - 0>6 

Further to ey discussiona with yourself regarding the above materials, I write to 
confirm that at the meeting held in nr:, office on 26 February, it was decided that 
we should allow you to move these materials for your own use, subject to the 
following conditions. 

1. That all the corrugated sheet steel, purlins and any removable timber will 
be removed from the site by Monday 9th March. 

2. That the Dornoch Community Association will accept no responsibility for 
any claim ma.de by yourself or anyone employed by you, with regard to injury 
received on site. 

J. That the site is left in as tidy a condition a.a possible. (This condition 
to be certified by Mr. Macdonald of' this Firm at a meeting with yourself) 

I trust that you will manage to undertake the above works, and hope that the 
terials will be of some use to you. 

You,J:il sin erely, 

.\ \ I ,~\\~\t '. 
J i~8.Q_9,\J;"nald 

( I 

Copy to P.G. ild Esq. 

... 



Arthur & Carmichael Solicitors & Notaries 

Our Ref. 

P. G. Wild, Esq ., 

The Meadows, 

OORNOCH . 

Gl367 IC 

Dear Peter, 

• 
Your Ael 

William C. Wright B.L 
Norman J.D. Wrig,t MA LLB. 
John B. Gunn I.LB. 

Cathedral Square 
Domoch 
Sutherland 
IV253SW 
Domoch 202 (2 lines) 
STD 086 281 

22nd January, 1981 

I am pleased to say that I received the final Property Certificate and 

have concluded a bargain with Mr. Mackintosh 1s Solicitors. In tenns 

of the Missives the purchase price is now on Deposit Receipt in joint 

names of my Firm and Mr. Mackintosh 1 s Solicitors. The date of entry 

is as at today's date and therefore you can proceed with the proposed 

development . 

I shall be proceeding to prepare the Title for the Association and I 

should be obliged if you would advise me as to in whose names the Title 

is to be taken in tenns of the consti;tution . I shall require the full 

names, addresses and designations of the various parties . If you have 

any doubts please contact me . 

If calling, please ask for J B Gunn 



Dom ha 
Suthorlan 

• 

t..y Tel: Dornoeh 341. 

27th. Pebru ry, 1981.. 

Mr. David Proudfoot. 
duo ti o Office , 

BRO • 

Furth r to our rec nt con l'B&tion g rding the possibility le 1ng 
th Youth or.le xp ri nee Project at the Dom.ooh Com:mmity C ntre, I have 
n " had clw.ri · to di cu tl 1a with the Officers ot the Association. 

gre. ng th ol Dorn eh Sooial Club to tom 
in fa.et rk started on thi la.at e. 

flrlC s, there are two it which ha ha<i 
to try and stay within the budget. Th first ia th emul.sion 

painting of int rior wall c ill : the econd i the xt rior land-
ul.d e;q,ect to be r dy to do this worJ: to rde the end of 
s1 tance towards carrying it out would be greatly appreci ted. 

If th.i 1 a po aibility an you would like to have ore detail I I oan 
e f'or a. ite e ting with the Archi.teot. 

I look fo rd to haring from you du oourse, 

Yours 1noerely1 

sociation S oretaey. 

j 



H.ll. Ous tans and ~s , 
V.A.T. 0rfi1oe, 
Atholl Rou e, 
Guild St., 
Ab ... rde n, 

Your R i': G/42/81. 

Jlear Sirs, 

Rt I IXlR.: OCH C 'l'! ASSCCIN!'ION • 

'rhe ado • 
Dornoah. 
Sutherland. 

Day. T 1. Domoah. 3ll,1e 

27tl • El , :.,ua.ry • 1981. 

Pl e find nol d completed to V.A.T. l. for our 
ap licntion. 

Wa woul pr iate t."1 opportunity to discuss thi 
and mud like t enquire i"' th uuld. ~o ible on of 
;your 'Of'ricer next in the ar a. Perria:pa you wc,uld oo ta.ot 
regardi.rJ.d t - • 

P ter G. ild. 
Seorotar,y, 


